8300 & 8400 SERIES FILTERS
In-Line Filters
Up To 10,000 PSI
These straight in-line filters are available in 303, 316 and 17-4PH stainless
steel that will accommodate the pressures and the gases or liquids required for your
application. With precision pleated micron glass and sintered 0.2 to 150 micron abs
stainless steel wire elements they will provide the filtration required by any system.
Our 304 stainless steel elements of pleated, recleanable, woven wire have a temperature

1
(INLET)     (OUTLET)
SAMPLE ASSEMBLY HOW TO ORDER
SAMPLE ELEMENT
G E F D
HOUSING MATERIAL
# DESCRIPTION
G83
S83
P84
P84 10K
316 S.S. 3000 PSI
303 S.S. 3000 PSI
17-4 PH. S.S. 6000 PSI
17-4 PH. SS     10000 PSI
COLLAPSE RATING
# PRESSURE
D
E
3250 PSID
4500 PSID
PORT SIZE
# PORT
2
4
6
8
12
16
FITTING
# DESCRIPTION
D
F
J
S
Male O-Ring
Female Pipe
MS-33656
MS-33649
A
F
B C
O-RINGS
# MATERIAL